Varshney Educational Society present (Reg. No. 1441)

VARSHNEY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(English Medium Co-educational School)
Near Keshav Dham Temple, Kajinagariya Road, Lohvan, Mathura
-, 1 Contact : 9412827749, 7037565886 Email id - varshneyischool@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-26 )

SI. No. Description Date Day Holiday | Celebration

1 Ramnavmi 06.04.2025 Sunday 1 -

2. Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 1 -

3. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday 1 -

4 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 1 -

5. Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 1

6. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday 1 -

7. Summer Break 21.05.2025- Wednesday to 41 -
30.06.2025 Monday

8. Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday 1 -

9. Periodic Test-1 07.07.2025 to | Monday to During School Hours
15.07.2025 Tuesday




10. Guru Purnima 10.07.2025 Thursday 1 -

1. Rakshabandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday 1 -

12. Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday - 1

13. Janamashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday 1 -

14. Eid Milad-Un-Nabi 04.09.2025 Thursday 1 -

15. Teacher’s day 05.09.2025 Friday - 1

16. Half Yearly 16.09.2025 - Tuesday to During School Hours

Examination 29.09.2025 Monday

17. Dussehra Break 30.09.2025 - Tuesday to 3 -
02.10.2025 Thursday

18. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday - 1

19. Deepawali (Diwali) 20.10.2025- Monday to 4 -
23.10.2025 Thursday

20. Guru Nanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1 -

21 Children’s day 14.11.2025 Friday - 1

22. Periodic Test-2 01.12.2025- Monday to During School Hours
13.12.2025 Friday




23. Winter Vacation 20.12.2025- Saturday to 12 -
31.12.2025 Wednesday

24, Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday 1 -

25. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday 1 -

26. Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday - 1

27. Mahashivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 1 -

28. Holi 03.03.2026 Tuesday to 2 -
-04.03.2026 Wednesday

29. End term examination | 06.03.2026 Friday to Friday | During School Hours
-20.03.2026

30. [d-ul-fitr 19.03.2026 Thursday 1 -

o




